
Cornerstone 100 - 60 mile Route 

Right onto South Raisinville Road 
Right onto North Custer Road 
Left onto Bates Lane 
Left onto Stewart Road 
Left onto North Raisinville Road 
Right onto Stewart Road 
Right onto Baldwin Road 
Left onto Bluebush Road 
Slight Right onto Palmer Road 
Left onto Ostander Road 
Left onto Yensch Road 
Right onto Stewart Road 
Left onto Plank Road 
Right onto Bigelow Road 
Continue straight on Stowell Road 
Continue straight on East Main Street 
Continue straight on West Main Street 
Left onto Tecumseh Street 
Continue on West Monroe Street 
Right onto Toledo Street 
Proceed to Wolverine Park 
Continue on Lloyd Road 
Continue straight on Dixon Road 
Continue on Dixon Summerfield - PAVED 
Continue on Summerfield Road 
Left onto Consear Road 
Left onto Douglas Road 
Right onto West Temperance Road 
Left onto Lewis Avenue 
Proceed to Carr Park 
Right onto West Erie Road 
Continue on East Erie Road 
Left onto Bay Creek Road 
Right onto Luna Pier Road 
Proceed to Luna Pier Lighthouse 
Right onto Victory Road 
Right onto Cousino Road 
Left onto South Otter Creek Road 
Right onto Knab Road 

0 
1.2 
1.9 
n/a 
4.6 
4.7 
n/a 
11 

11.1 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

17.3 
17.6 
19.1 

21 
21.6 
21.6 
21.7 

22 
22.1 
22.2 
23.4 
24.3 
24.4 
n/a 

36.9 
37.4 
39.4 
39.7 
40.4 
41.4 
45.3 
46.4 
47.9 
48.6 
49.8 

52 
52.5 
52.7 

Left onto Mortar Creek Road 
Right onto Hull Road 
Left onto East Albain Road 
Continue on West Albain Road 
Right onto Keegan Road 
Left onto East Dunbar Road 
Right onto South Raisinville Road 
Arrive at Finish 

53.7 
53.8 
54.8 

56 
58.6 
59.7 
60.3 

61 

<----Rest Stop - Wolverine Park 

<-----Rest Stop - Carr Park 

<-----Rest Stop - Lighthouse 

Continue on Laplaisance Road 

Orange Route Arrow


