Cornerstone 100 - 60 mile Route



Right onto South Raisinville Road	0
Right onto North Custer Road	1.2
Left onto Bates Lane	1.9
Left onto Stewart Road	n/a
Left onto North Raisinville Road	4.6
Right onto Stewart Road	4.7
Right onto Baldwin Road	n/a
Left onto Bluebush Road	11
Slight Right onto Palmer Road	11.1
Left onto Ostander Road	n/a
Left onto Yensch Road	n/a
Right onto Stewart Road	n/a
Left onto Plank Road	17.3
Right onto Bigelow Road	17.6
Continue straight on Stowell Road	19.1
Continue straight on East Main Street	21
Continue straight on West Main Street	21.6
Left onto Tecumseh Street	21.6
Continue on West Monroe Street	21.7
Right onto Toledo Street	22
Proceed to Wolverine Park	22.1
Continue on Lloyd Road	22.2
Continue straight on Dixon Road	23.4
Continue on Dixon Summerfield - PAVED	24.3
Continue on Summerfield Road	24.4
Left onto Consear Road	n/a
Left onto Douglas Road	36.9
Right onto West Temperance Road	37.4
Left onto Lewis Avenue	39.4
Proceed to Carr Park	39.7
Right onto West Erie Road	40.4
Continue on East Erie Road	41.4
Left onto Bay Creek Road	45.3
Right onto Luna Pier Road	46.4
Proceed to Luna Pier Lighthouse	47.9
Right onto Victory Road	48.6
Right onto Cousino Road	49.8
Left onto South Otter Creek Road	52
Right onto Knab Road	52.5
Continue on Laplaisance Road	52.7

Left onto Mortar Creek Road	53.7
Right onto Hull Road	53.8
Left onto East Albain Road	54.8
Continue on West Albain Road	56
Right onto Keegan Road	58.6
Left onto East Dunbar Road	59.7
Right onto South Raisinville Road	60.3
Arrive at Finish	61

<----Rest Stop - Wolverine Park

<----Rest Stop - Carr Park

<----Rest Stop - Lighthouse